
 

A  d  d  e  n  d  u  m 
 
Iowa Department of Transportation   Date of Letting: July 18, 2017 

Office of Contracts     Date of Addendum: July13, 2017 

 
 

B.O. Proposal ID Proposal Work Type  County Project Number Addendum 

201 07-2187-236 PCC PATCHING BLACK 
HAWK 

 

NHSN-218-7(236)--2R-07 
 

18JUL201A02 

 
 
 
 Make the following change to the PROPOSAL DETAILS, Page 2: 
 
 Change the CONTRACT PERIOD as follows: 
  Late Start Date  

  From:  09/04/17  
  To:      04/16/18 

  Working Days  
  From:  30 DAYS  
  To:      115 DAYS 

 


